
J. Cohn & Co.
TAILORS AND HATTERS
SELL A $2.50 HAT FOR $1.06

GREEN PRONT STORB
asa-OSO WASHINGTON ST

Bar OAKLAND. Bas

Barrett Henrietta Mrs, r 566 15th
—Jennie I Miss, r 829 Myrtle
—John, gardener, r 669 E 20th

BARRETT JOHN PATRICK
Correspondent Examiner, r Hotel
Metropole

—Lawrence W, elk S F, r 872 Campbell
—Mamie E Miss, r 829 Myrtle
—Maria A Mrs died July 13-' 00

—Mary A Miss, elk F Brown, r 1473 7th
-P, elk J A Joyce, r my2 9th
—AVm C, carp S P Co, r 1454^ 7th
—Wm S, seaman, r 669 E 20th
Barrey Edw, lab, r 17S2 9th
—Lucy Mrs, r 1724 11th
—W T Mrs, r 1724 11th
Barrington Geo C, elk S F, r 1336 Adeline
—Marion Miss, vocalist, r 1336 Adeline
—Mary H Mrs, r 1336 Adeline
Barron Jas G, marine eng, r 923 5th
Barrow Geo, cond OPR. Co, r 2S15 Tel

av
Barrows E J Miss, r 1402 Franklin
—P C Mrs, r 1402 Franklin
Barry Bridget Mrs, r 174S Market
—David, r 1022 West
—David, carriage painter 312 San Pablo

av, r 1S03 West
—Edw, broker, r 1012 Adeline
—Edw E, bricklayer, r 1782 9th
—Ephraim A, emp S P Co, r 1061 Wood
—Frank carriage painter J H Barry, r

763 17th
—Henry, emp S P Co, r 1815 7th
—Herbert, electrician S F, r 956 Wood
—Herbert M, asst cashier Central Bank,

r 1012 Adeline
—Jas, furniture, r Tevis nr Lloyd av
—Jas P. carriage painter J H Barry, r

763 17th
—Jas W, emp Chronicle, r Tevis nr

Lloyd av
—Jas, r 1061 Wood
—John, eng, r 956 Wood
—John H, carriage painter 566 18th, r

763 17th
—John J, bkkpr S F, r 873 Peralta
—John J, emp E R Tutt, r 1022 West
—Julia Mrs, r 873 Peralta
—Katherine Miss, r 1022 West
—Lulu Miss, r S73 Peralta
—Mary, dom 61 8th
—Marv Mrs, nurse, r 129 San Pablo av
—Michael, r 15S 2d
—Newton H, elk S F, r 1012 Adeline
-Owen, r 534 15th
—Patrick, painter E Bangle, r 1114 E 15th
—Peter, lab S P Co, r 1826 Goss
—Wm, florist 1627 Sth
—Wm, elk S F, r Tevis nr Lloyd av
Barstow Amanda M Miss, r 1352 Harri-

son

BARSTOW ANSON
Hay, Grain, Wood and Coal. 1122

Franklin, Tel Main 412, r 1356 Frank-
lin

—David G, miner, r 1064 22d
-Elizabeth R Mrs, r 1064 22d
—Fredk O, physician, r Pearl nr Red-

wood rd
—Jessie Miss, musician, r 1064 22d
—Margaret Mrs, r 909 5th av
—Wallace, sign writer, r 1064 22d
—Wm R, elk Co Tax Colector, r 1064

22d
Barte G, emp Bayle, Lacoste & Co

Bartelme Ferdinand J, emp Taft & Pcn-
noyer, r 686 25th

—Lizzie Mrs, dressmkr, r 6S6 25th
Bartels Benj, butcher R Vincent, r 610

SSth
—Chas, carp, r 768 59th
—Chas AV. barber 1154 Franklin, r 501

24th
—Edw, carp, r 76S 59th
—Emma Miss, r 501 24th
—Fredk, carp, r 76S 59th
—Fredk B, butcher, r 554 SSth
—Geo, elk. r 720 2d
—Henry, teamster, r 720 2d
—Walter, emp Kahn Bros, r 3619 Grove
—Wm, emp Burnham, Standeford & Co,

r 1026 63d
—Wm, upholstering 363 13th, r 3619 Grove
—Wm, emp Cal Door Co, r 1961 Grove
—Wm, emp Mann & Mole, r 1026 63d
— Wm, emp Union Ice Co, r 720 2d
Bartges Lillian Mrs, r 1665 11th
Bartholomew Clarence A, master mar-

iner, r 713 Jefferson
—Ella M Mrs, teacher Franklin School, r

156 E 12th
—Nettie E Mrs. r 1371 Harrison
Bartlett Mrs, r 1724 10th
—Ada B Miss, r 1313 Brush
—Alice M Miss, music teacher, r 963

Grove
—Chas E, elk P P P Co, r 963 Grove
—Cornelia Miss, r 514 23d
—E D Mrs, r 267 9th
—Edna L Miss, r 1311 Franklin
—Erastus, capitalist, r 1018 6th av
—Flora L Mrs, r 1313 Brush
—Francis J, r 963 Grove
—Geo C, bkkpr S F, r 514 23d
—Grace E Miss, r 1311 Franklin
—Hall S52 Pine
—John M, contr, r 1970 Summit
—Mary B Mrs, r 963 Grove
—Minnie A Miss, dressmkr. r 963 Grove
BARTLETT PLINY, Superintendent

Contra Costa Laundry Co, r 1311
Franklin

-Pliny V S, elk C C L Co, r 1311 Franklin
—Ralph G, elk C C L Co, r 1311 Fraklin
—Sara E Miss, stenog R D Hunter, r 963

Grove
—Sarah A C Mrs. r 514 23d
—Thos J, carp, r S Capp
—Trueman, barber 332 Washn. r 915V'

Washn
—Walter M, mach, r 991 60th
Bartling Bertha Miss, assistant Dr O

Caprenter, r 719 14th
—Florence Miss, teacher Berkeley, r 719

14th
—Hannah M Mrs died May 21-'00

Bartmess Lloyd C, marine eng, r 27S E
10th

Bartolomeo O, emp O Pav Co
Barton Annie Mrs dom 917 Peralta
BARTON FRANK, Asst Supt Pac Mut

Life Ins Co, r 770 22d
-Geo, mach S F, r 881 Pine
—Mary Miss, laundress, r 1869 Goss
Bartot Martin, emp Troy Laundry, r San

Pablo av nr 16th
Bartram Robt. emp St Dep, r 351 29th
Easch Emily Mrs, r 951 Webster
—Frances Miss, elk M Citron, r 951 Web-

ster
—Rosie Miss, elk G Mosbacher, r 951

Webster
Bashford, Edw L, r 1379 Harrison

N. CLARK & SONS, 17-19 Spear St.

San Francisco
nu,

rDealers.nFIRE BRICK and FIRE CLAY
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